
5

2

4

15

12

1 3

13

14

9

6

8
1011 16

APPLY LOCTITE
RED THREADLOCKER 

7

17

DS01.10Y

UNDER DECK 
STEERING ASSEMBLY

N/A

VC 11/22/16 B
NOTES:
SHEET 1 OF 2

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

APPROVED

CHECKED

DRAWN

DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL: 1/32
ANGULAR: 2
.X: .05
.XX: .015
.XXX: .005

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF VESPOLI USA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF VESPOLI USA IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

3RD ANGLE PROJECTION

VESPOLI
MATERIAL:



VC 11/22/16 DS01.10Y

N/A

UNDER DECK 
STEERING ASSEMBLY

B
NOTES:
SHEET 2 OF 2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 DS01.01A DECK STEERING BRACKET 1
2 DS01.06B CABLE FITTING 1
3 DS01.08A CABLE LOCK 1
4 8483A29 PRESS FIT SPRING PLUNGER 1
5 98355A080 COTTER PIN 1
6 5906K51 3/8" OILITE THRUST BEARING 1
7 1/4-20 X 1" SS HEX HEAD MACHINE SCREW 1
8 DS01.05B HANDLE BUSHING 1
9 1/4-20 NYLOCK NUT SS 1/4-20 NYLOCK NUT 1
10 DS01.07A KNOB HANDLE 1
11 57455K45 FLUTED POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE 1
12 10-32 NYLOCK NUT SS 10-32 NYLOCK NUT 2
13 10-32 X .625" SS PAN HEAD PHILIPS DRIVE 10-32 X .625" SCREW 2
14 #10 FLAT WASHER SS #10 FLAT WASHER 4
15 1/4" FLAT WASHER SS 1/4" FLAT WASHER 2
16 1/4-20 x .75" SS HEX HEAD MACHINE SCREW 1
17 1/4" LOCK WASHER SS 1/4" SPLIT LOCK WASHER 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 2 OF 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

APPROVED

CHECKED

DRAWN

DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL: 1/32
ANGULAR: 2
.X: .05
.XX: .015
.XXX: .005

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF VESPOLI USA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF VESPOLI USA IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

3RD ANGLE PROJECTION

VESPOLI
MATERIAL:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2

